
                 Date 
       (Week beginning)                                                                   Project 

 
Mon 17th April 

Settling in/Golden rules 
 

(Pyjama fun day) 

 
Mon 24th April 

 
Ourselves and our Homes 

 
Mon 1st May 

 
Cooking 

(King’s Coronation) 

 
Mon 8th May 

 
Transport 

 
Mon 15th May 

 
Farm animals 

 
Mon 22nd May 

 
Pet week 

Half Term 
 

 
Mon 5th June 

 
Sea life/water activities 

 

 
Mon 12th June 

People who help us 

 
(Father’s Day) 

 
Mon 19th June 

 
Minibeasts/insects 

 
Mon 26th June 

 
Junk modelling 

 
Mon 3rd July 

 
Summer craft 

 
Mon 10th July 

Summer craft 
(Teddy Bears Picnic/Sports Day) 

 
 

 

 

Summer holidays  
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